IEES Y P I
TN R DY S
wE Bl fP LA P E VR - EHA

EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
239.01 - 240 2 0.01% 2 0.01% 19562  100.00% 189.01- 190 99 0.51% 2530 12.93% 17131 87.57%
238.01-239 1 0.01% 3 0.02% 19560 99.99% 188.01-189 110 0.56% 2640 13.50% 17032 87.07%
237.01-238 2 0.01% 5 0.03% 19559 99.98% 187.01-188 110 0.56% 2750 14.06% 16922 86.50%
236.01 - 237 3 0.02% 8 0.04% 19557 99.97% 186.01- 187 133 0.68% 2883 14.74% 16812 85.94%
235.01 - 236 2 0.01% 10 0.05% 19554 99.96% 185.01- 186 129 0.66% 3012 15.40% 16679 85.26%
234.01-235 2 0.01% 12 0.06% 19552 99.95% 184.01-185 98 0.50% 3110 15.90% 16550 84.60%
233.01-234 3 0.02% 15 0.08% 19550 99.94% 183.01-184 119 0.61% 3229 16.51% 16452 84.10%
232.01-233 4 0.02% 19 0.10% 19547 99.92% 182.01-183 110 0.56% 3339 17.07% 16333 83.49%
231.01-232 5 0.03% 24 0.12% 19543 99.90% 181.01-182 114 0.58% 3453 17.65% 16223 82.93%
230.01 - 231 6 0.03% 30 0.15% 19538 99.88%  180.01 - 181 134 0.69% 3587 18.34% 16109 82.35%
229.01-230 6 0.03% 36 0.18% 19532 99.85% 179.01-180 129 0.66% 3716 19.00% 15975 81.66%
228.01-229 5 0.03% 41 0.21% 19526 99.82% 178.01-179 125 0.64% 3841 19.64% 15846 81.00%
227.01-228 15 0.08% 56 0.29% 19521 99.79% 177.01-178 129 0.66% 3970 20.29% 15721 80.36%
226.01 - 227 12 0.06% 68 0.35% 19506 99.71% 176.01-177 120 0.61% 4090 20.91% 15592 79.711%
225.01 - 226 1 0.06% 79 0.40% 19494 99.65% 175.01-176 126 0.64% 4216 21.55% 15472 79.09%
224.01 - 225 14 0.07% 93 0.48% 19483 99.60% 174.01-175 129 0.66% 4345 22.21% 15346 78.45%
223.01-224 26 0.13% 119 0.61% 19469 99.52% 173.01-174 104 0.53% 4449 22.74% 15217 77.79%
222.01-223 25 0.13% 144 0.74% 19443 99.39% 172.01-173 123 0.63% 4572 23.37% 15113 77.26%
221.01-222 25 0.13% 169 0.86% 19418 99.26% 171.01-172 136 0.70% 4708 24.07% 14990 76.63%
220.01 - 221 31 0.16% 200 1.02% 19393 99.14% 170.01-171 130 0.66% 4838 24.73% 14854 75.93%
219.01-220 36 0.18% 236 1.21% 19362 98.98% 169.01-170 147 0.75% 4985 25.48% 14724 75.27%
218.01-219 34 0.17% 270 1.38% 19326 98.79% 168.01 - 169 134 0.69% 5119 26.17% 14577 74.52%
217.01-218 31 0.16% 301 1.54% 19292 98.62% 167.01-168 121 0.62% 5240 26.79% 14443 73.83%
216.01 - 217 39 0.20% 340 1.74% 19261 98.46% 166.01- 167 132 0.67% 5372 27.46% 14322 73.21%
215.01-216 35 0.18% 375 1.92% 19222 98.26% 165.01 - 166 151 0.77% 5523 28.23% 14190 72.54%
214.01-215 43 0.22% 418 2.14% 19187 98.08% 164.01- 165 142 0.73% 5665 28.96% 14039 71.77%
213.01-214 48 0.25% 466 2.38% 19144 97.86% 163.01- 164 130 0.66% 5795 29.62% 13897 71.04%
212.01-213 53 0.27% 519 2.65% 19096 97.62% 162.01- 163 127 0.65% 5922 30.27% 13767 70.38%
211.01-212 50 0.26% 569 291% 19043 97.35% 161.01-162 118 0.60% 6040 30.88% 13640 69.73%
210.01-211 64 0.33% 633 3.24% 18993 97.09% 160.01 - 161 144 0.74% 6184 31.61% 13522 69.12%
209.01-210 62 0.32% 695 3.55% 18929 96.76% 159.01 - 160 115 0.59% 6299 32.20% 13378 68.39%
208.01 - 209 67 0.34% 762 3.90% 18867 96.45% 158.01 - 159 133 0.68% 6432 32.88% 13263 67.80%
207.01-208 59 0.30% 821 4.20% 18800 96.10% 157.01- 158 134 0.69% 6566 33.57% 13130 67.12%
206.01 - 207 90 0.46% 911 4.66% 18741 95.80% 156.01- 157 118 0.60% 6684 34.17% 12996 66.43%
205.01 - 206 86 0.44% 997 5.10% 18651 95.34% 155.01 - 156 140 0.72% 6824 34.88% 12878 65.83%
204.01 - 205 91 0.47% 1088 5.56% 18565 94.90% 154.01- 155 108 0.55% 6932 35.44% 12738 65.12%
203.01 - 204 64 0.33% 1152 5.89% 18474 94.44% 153.01- 154 143 0.73% 7075 36.17% 12630 64.56%
202.01 - 203 84 0.43% 1236 6.32% 18410 94.11% 152.01-153 147 0.75% 7222 36.92% 12487 63.83%
201.01 - 202 88 0.45% 1324 6.77% 18326 93.68% 151.01-152 149 0.76% 7371 37.68% 12340 63.08%
200.01 - 201 88 0.45% 1412 7.22% 18238 93.23% 150.01 - 151 131 0.67% 7502 38.35% 12191 62.32%
199.01 - 200 112 0.57% 1524 7.79% 18150 92.78% 149.01- 150 131 0.67% 7633 39.02% 12060 61.65%
198.01 - 199 95 0.49% 1619 8.28% 18038 92.21% 148.01-149 156 0.80% 7789 39.82% 11929 60.98%
197.01- 198 109 0.56% 1728 8.83% 17943 91.72% 147.01-148 151 0.77% 7940 40.59% 11773 60.18%
196.01 - 197 99 0.51% 1827 9.34% 17834 91.17% 146.01 - 147 125 0.64% 8065 41.23% 11622 59.41%
195.01 - 196 96 0.49% 1923 9.83% 17735 90.66% 145.01- 146 134 0.69% 8199 41.91% 11497 58.77%

194.01- 195 76 0.39% 1999 10.22% 17639 90.17% 144.01-145 114 0.58% 8313 42.50% 11363 58.09%
193.01 - 194 99 0.51% 2098 10.72% 17563 89.78% 143.01-144 134 0.69% 8447 43.18% 11249 57.50%
192.01-193 17 0.60% 2215 11.32% 17464 89.28% 142.01-143 128 0.65% 8575 43.83% 11115 56.82%
191.01-192 102 0.52% 2317 11.84% 17347 88.68% 141.01-142 137 0.70% 8712 44.54% 10987 56.17%
190.01 - 191 114 0.58% 2431 12.43% 17245 88.16%  140.01 - 141 136 0.70% 8848 45.23% 10850 55.46%



B g6l

pay 5AE
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91

BE LT PR E L EY RS
EEmoERS Bet MRS E S0 Bt

A& Hotk
153 0.78%
128 0.65%
129 0.66%
138 0.71%
136 0.70%
137 0.70%
126 0.64%
142 0.73%
140 0.72%
128 0.65%
135 0.69%
134 0.69%
146 0.75%
123 0.63%
142 0.73%
135 0.69%
146 0.75%
125 0.64%
121 0.62%
138 0.71%
120 0.61%
121 0.62%
120 0.61%
123 0.63%
145 0.74%
131 0.67%
143 0.73%
134 0.69%
152 0.78%
146 0.75%
142 0.73%
139 0.71%
158 0.81%
165 0.84%
153 0.78%
135 0.69%
138 0.71%
129 0.66%
137 0.70%
132 0.67%
131 0.67%
137 0.70%
156 0.80%
137 0.70%
133 0.68%
118 0.60%
134 0.69%
131 0.67%
141 0.72%
134 0.69%

N
9001

9129
9258
9396
9532
9669
9795
9937

10077

10205

10340

10474

10620

10743

10885
11020
11166
11291
11412
11550
11670
11791
11911

12034

12179

12310

12453

12587

12739

12885

13027

13166

13324

13489

13642

13777

13915

14044

14181

14313

14444

14581

14737

14874

15007

15125

15259

15390

15531

15665

BTtk
46.01%
46.67%
47.33%
48.03%
48.73%
49.43%
50.07%
50.80%
51.51%
52.17%
52.86%
53.54%
54.29%
54.92%
55.64%
56.33%
57.08%
57.72%
58.34%
59.04%
59.66%
60.28%
60.89%
61.52%
62.26%
62.93%
63.66%
64.34%
65.12%
65.87%
66.59%
67.30%
68.11%
68.96%
69.74%
70.43%
71.13%
71.79%
72.49%
73.17%
73.84%
74.54%
75.33%
76.04%
76.72%
77.32%
78.00%
78.67%
79.39%
80.08%

N
10714

10561
10433
10304
10166
10030
9893
9767
9625
9485
9357
9222
9088
8942
8819
8677
8542
8396
8271
8150
8012
7892
7771
7651
7528
7383
7252
7109
6975
6823
6677
6535
6396
6238
6073
5920
5785
5647
5518
5381
5249
5118
4981
4825
4688
4555
4437
4303
4172
4031

[Epaew
54.77%
53.99%
53.33%
52.67%
51.97%
51.27%
50.57%
49.93%
49.20%
48.49%
47.83%
47.14%
46.46%
45.71%
45.08%
44.36%
43.67%
42.92%
42.28%
41.66%
40.96%
40.34%
39.72%
39.11%
38.48%
37.74%
37.07%
36.34%
35.66%
34.88%
34.13%
33.41%
32.70%
31.89%
31.04%
30.26%
29.57%
28.87%
28.21%
27.51%
26.83%
26.16%
25.46%
24.67%
23.96%
23.28%
22.68%
22.00%
21.33%
20.61%

B
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01- 88
86.01- 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01 - 84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01- 80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01- 65
63.01-64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01- 54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01 - 50
48.01- 49
47.01-48
46.01 - 47
45.01 - 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41

ANEC Hotk
131 0.67%
130 0.66%
139 0.71%
123 0.63%
155 0.79%
133 0.68%
17 0.60%
142 0.73%
101 0.52%
132 0.67%
105 0.54%
124 0.63%
118 0.60%
103 0.53%
M 0.57%
97 0.50%
109 0.56%
104 0.53%
86 0.44%
82 0.42%
90 0.46%
100 0.51%
83 0.42%
91 0.47%
71 0.36%
74 0.38%
61 0.31%
58 0.30%
57 0.29%
50 0.26%
57 0.29%
52 0.27%
53 0.27%
48 0.25%
40 0.20%
33 0.17%
41 0.21%
28 0.14%
25 0.13%
35 0.18%
26 0.13%
28 0.14%
26 0.13%
28 0.14%
22 0.11%
25 0.13%
23 0.12%

12 0.06%
21 0.11%
16 0.08%

EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

A& Hote

15796 80.75%
15926 81.41%
16065 82.12%
16188 82.75%
16343 83.54%
16476 84.22%
16593 84.82%
16735 85.55%
16836 86.06%
16968 86.74%
17073 87.28%
17197 87.91%
17315 88.51%
17418 89.04%
17529 89.61%
17626 90.10%
17735 90.66%
17839 91.19%
17925 91.63%
18007 92.05%
18097 92.51%
18197 93.02%
18280 93.45%
18371 93.91%
18442 94.27%
18516 94.65%
18577 94.96%
18635 95.26%
18692 95.55%
18742 95.81%
18799 96.10%
18851 96.37%
18904 96.64%
18952 96.88%
18992 97.09%
19025 97.25%
19066 97.46%
19094 97.61%
19119 97.74%
19154 97.91%
19180 98.05%
19208 98.19%
19234 98.32%
19262 98.47%
19284 98.58%
19309 98.71%
19332 98.82%
19344 98.89%
19365 98.99%
19381 99.07%

N
3897

3766
3636
3497
3374
3219
3086
2969
2827
2726
2594
2489
2365
2247
2144
2033
1936
1827
1723
1637
1555
1465
1365
1282
1191
1120
1046
985
927
870
820
763
71
658
610
570
537
496
468
443
408
382
354
328
300
278
253
230
218
197

[Epaew
19.92%
19.25%
18.59%
17.88%
17.25%
16.46%
15.78%
15.18%
14.45%
13.94%
13.26%
12.72%
12.09%
11.49%
10.96%
10.39%

9.90%
9.34%
8.81%
8.37%
7.95%
7.49%
6.98%
6.55%
6.09%
5.73%
5.35%
5.04%
4.74%
4.45%
4.19%
3.90%
3.63%
3.36%
3.12%
2.91%
2.75%
2.54%
2.39%
2.26%
2.09%
1.95%
1.81%
1.68%
1.53%
1.42%
1.29%
1.18%
1.11%
1.01%



BE 6l P AR P E S E s FA

EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt

39.01-40 1 0.06% 19392 99.13% 181 0.93%
38.01-39 18 0.09% 19410 99.22% 170 0.87%
37.01-38 13 0.07% 19423 99.29% 152 0.78%
36.01 - 37 10 0.05% 19433 99.34% 139 0.71%
35.01-36 1 0.06% 19444 99.40% 129 0.66%
34.01-35 12 0.06% 19456 99.46% 118 0.60%
33.01-34 13 0.07% 19469 99.52% 106 0.54%
32.01-33 10 0.05% 19479 99.58% 93 0.48%
31.01-32 2 0.01% 19481 99.59% 83 0.42%
30.01- 31 6 0.03% 19487 99.62% 81 0.41%
29.01-30 4 0.02% 19491 99.64% 75 0.38%
28.01-29 7 0.04% 19498 99.67% 71 0.36%
27.01-28 3 0.02% 19501 99.69% 64 0.33%
26.01-27 4 0.02% 19505 99.71% 61 0.31%
25.01-26 4 0.02% 19509 99.73% 57 0.29%
24.01-25 3 0.02% 19512 99.74% 53 0.27%
23.01-24 2 0.01% 19514 99.75% 50 0.26%
22.01-23 2 0.01% 19516 99.76% 48 0.25%
21.01-22 4 0.02% 19520 99.79% 46 0.24%
20.01-21 1 0.01% 19521 99.79% 42 0.21%
19.01-20 1 0.01% 19522 99.80% LY 0.21%
18.01-19 2 0.01% 19524 99.81% 40 0.20%
17.01-18 1 0.01% 19525 99.81% 38 0.19%
16.01-17 1 0.01% 19526 99.82% 37 0.19%
15.01-16 0 0.00% 19526 99.82% 36 0.18%
14.01-15 1 0.01% 19527 99.82% 36 0.18%
13.01-14 1 0.01% 19528 99.83% 35 0.18%
12.01-13 2 0.01% 19530 99.84% 34 0.17%
11.01-12 4 0.02% 19534 99.86% 32 0.16%
10.01-11 2 0.01% 19536 99.87% 28 0.14%

9.01-10 0 0.00% 19536 99.87% 26 0.13%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 19536 99.87% 26 0.13%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 19536 99.87% 26 0.13%

6.01-7 1 0.01% 19537 99.87% 26 0.13%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 19537 99.87% 25 0.13%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 19537 99.87% 25 0.13%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 19537 99.87% 25 0.13%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 19537 99.87% 25 0.13%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 19537 99.87% 25 0.13%

0.00-1 25 0.13% 19562  100.00% 25 0.13%

LU ZEE



